Valley Point #2 Project

DEP15983

REVISED Contractor's Bid Sheet

Vendors Name:	Zome	Environmental
---------------	------	---------------

The DEP reserves the right to request additional information and supporting documentation regarding unit prices when the unit price appears to be unreasonable.

ITEM	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
NO.		DESCRIPTION	4 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	\$190.86°\$74\$
1.0	1	Mobilization & Demobilization, per lump sum - Not to exceed 10%	Statistical States	40,000 00
1,0	<u> </u>	of total bid amount		
2.0	1	Construction Survey Control, per lump sum - Not to exceed 5% of		20,000 00
2.0		total bid amount		
3.0	1	Quality Control - per lump sum - Not to exceed 3% of total bid		17,000.00
0.0		amount		
4.0	1	Site Preparation, per lump sum - Not to exceed 10% of total		20,000.00
		bld amount		
4.1	340	Access Road Rehabilitation Stone - per ton	37.06	12,580.00
4.2	675	Access Road Construction - per linear foot	26.50	17.887.50
5.1	700	Sill Fence - per linear foot	3.00	21.00.00
5.2	980	Super Silt Fence - per linear foot	9.50	9310.00
5.3	1	Construction Entrance - per each	4000	4000.00
5.4	1555	Temporary Diversion Berm - per linear foot	18.00	27,900.0
5.5	2	Level Spreader - per each	260	1000.00
5.6	140	Temporary 2.0-Foot Deep Riprap Lined Vee Ditch - per linear foot	29,00	3500.00
5.7	12500	Wattles, per linear foot	3.00	37500,00
5.8	2	Culvert Inlet Protection - per each	500	1000.00
5.9	1	Sediment Basin - per each	10,000.	10,000.00
5.10	1855	Eroslon Control Matting - per square yard	2,00	37.10.00
6.0	31	Revegetation - per acre	2000.00	62,000.00
7.1	1340	2.5-Foot Deep Riprap Lined Vee Channel - per linear foot	30.00	40.200.00
7.2	515	3,0-Foot Deep Riprap Lined Vee Channel - per linear foot	38.00	1975.00
7.3	675	3.0-Foot Deep Grouted Riprap Lined Vee Channel - per linear foot	85.00	57,375.00
7.4	30	30" HDPE Pipe - per linear foot	85,00	2550.00
7.5	30	24" HDPE Pipe - per linear foot	75,00	2280.00
7.6	5	Manholes - per each	3500.00	17,500.0
7.7	410	12" SDR 35 PVC Pipe - per linear foot	2400	9840.00
8.0	128,850	Unclassified Excavation - per cubic yard	3,50	450.975.00
9.1	5	Wet/Modified Mine Seals - per each	10,000.00	50,000.00
9.2	850	12" SDR 35 PVC Mine Seal Conveyance Pipe, per linear foot	28,00	23,800.00
9.3	100	Soda Ash Briquettes, per 50 lb. bag	40.00	4000.00
		TOTAL		967,547.5



CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE PAGE

By signing below, I certify that I have reviewed this Solicitation in its entirety; understand the requirements, terms and conditions, and other information contained herein; that I am submitting this bid or proposal for review and consideration; that I am authorized by the bidder to execute this bid or any documents related thereto on bidder's behalf; that I am authorized to bind the bidder in a contractual relationship; and that to the best of my knowledge, the bidder has properly registered with any State agency that may require registration.

Zone	Envia	lonme	ENTA L	
(Company)				
MARTIN (Representative		<i>Exc</i> (e)	ec Mgr	
724.833 (Contact Phone			724-96	4 218G
/6·2·	12			

ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM SOLICITATION NO.: DEP15983

Instructions: Please acknowledge receipt of all addenda issued with this solicitation by completing this addendum acknowledgment form. Check the box next to each addendum received and sign below. Failure to acknowledge addenda may result in bid disqualification.

Acknowledgment: I hereby acknowledge receipt of the following addenda and have made the necessary revisions to my proposal, plans and/or specification, etc.

(Check t	he bo	ox next to each addendum re	eceived	1)	
[]	Addendum No. 1]]	Addendum No. 6
(]	Addendum No. 2	[1	Addendum No. 7
[X	Addendum No. 3]]	Addendum No. 8
[]	Addendum No. 4	[]	Addendum No. 9
[]	Addendum No. 5	[]	Addendum No. 10

Addendum Numbers Received:

I understand that failure to confirm the receipt of addenda may be cause for rejection of this bid. I further understand that any verbal representation made or assumed to be made during any oral discussion held between Vendor's representatives and any state personnel is not binding. Only the information issued in writing and added to the specifications by an official addendum is binding.

Company

Authorized Signature

10.2.17

Date

NOTE: This addendum acknowledgement should be submitted with the bid to expedite document processing. Revised 6/8/2012